MCP14A0301/2
3.0A MOSFET Driver
with Low Threshold Input and Enable
Features
• High Peak Output Current: 3.0A (typical)
• Wide Input Supply Voltage Operating Range:
- 4.5V to 18V
• Low Shoot-Through/Cross-Conduction Current in

3e
Example:8-Lead MSOP
Part Number Code
MCP14A0301-E/MS A0301
MCP14A0301T-E/MS A0301
MCP14A0302-E/MS A0302
MCP14A0302T-E/MS A0302
A0301
721256
Example:8-Lead SOIC
14A0301
      1721
256
Part Number Code
MCP14A0301-E/SN 14A0301
MCP14A0301T-E/SN 14A0301
MCP14A0302-E/SN 14A0302
MCP14A0302T-E/SN 14A0302
3e
Example:
Part Number Code
MCP14A0301T-E/KBA AAA
MCP14A0302T-E/KBA AAB
8-Lead WDFN
AAA
256
 2017 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005807A-page 19
MCP14A0301/2
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
DS20005807A-page 20  2017 Microchip Technology Inc.
MCP14A0301/2
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
 2017 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005807A-page 21
MCP14A0301/2
Note: For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
DS20005807A-page 22  2017 Microchip Technology Inc.
MCP14A0301/2
0.25 C A–B D
C
SEATING
PLANE
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
VIEW A–A
0.10 C
0.10 C
Microchip Technology Drawing No. C04-057-SN Rev D Sheet 1 of 2
8X
For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
Note:
8-Lead Plastic Small Outline (SN) - Narrow, 3.90 mm (.150 In.) Body [SOIC]
1 2
N
h
h
A1
A2A
A
B
e
D
E
E
2
E1
2
E1
NOTE 5
NOTE 5
NX b
0.10 C A–B
2X
H 0.23
(L1)
L
R0.13
R0.13
VIEW C
SEE VIEW C
NOTE 1
D
 2017 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005807A-page 23
MCP14A0301/2
Microchip Technology Drawing No. C04-057-SN Rev D Sheet 2 of 2